
SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026

Paqe 6

United States Senator - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Ken Paxton

Gulrez'Gus' (han

Sara Canady

John O. Adefope

,ohn Comyn

Wesley Hunt

Virgil John Bierschwale

Anna Bender

55.33%

0.56%

't.58%

0.37%

31.59%

9.47%

0.06%

0.93%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

55.33%

0.56%

1.68%

037%

3r.59%

9.47%

0.06%

0.93%

888

9

27

6

507

152

1

15

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

1,605 100.00%

81

1

1,605 100.00%

8'l

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00./" 0.0070

Unlted States Representative, District No. 1 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Ele(tion Day Voting Total

Nathaniel Moran 0 0.00% 1.266 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,266 t00.00%

Cast votes:

UndeNotes:

Overvotes:

1,266 100.00%

421

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00% 0 0.00%

Governor - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absente€ Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Evelyn Srooks

NathanielWelch

Greg Abbon

Pete "Doc" Chambe6

Ma* v. Goloby

Arturo Espinosa

Kenneth Hyde

Ronnie Tullos

R.F. "Bob" Achgill

Stephen Samuelson

Chades Andrew Crouch

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1.77%

0.98%

a7 39%

7.62%

0A9%

0.30%

0A3%

0.18%

0.12%

0.24%

0A9%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

29

16

1,434

125

8

7

3

2

4

8

29

16

1,434

125

8

5

7

3

2

4

B

1.77%

0.98%

8739%

7.62%

0.49%

0.30%

0.43%

0.18%

0.12%

0.247o

049%

0

0

0

0

0

0 0.00%Cast Votesi

Undetuotes:

Ovelvotes:

0.00% 1.641 100.00%

45

1

1,641 100.00%

45

1

Cumulative Results R€port

Rt n Time

Run Date

7i20 PM

03t01i2026

Unofficial Results

Rcg[ricrcd Votll!
1787 of0 = 0.00%

k€ciocts Repo.dna

0ol8=0.00%

Choice

888

9

27

6

507

152

1

15

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1,266 100.00%

421

0



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3 /3 /2026
Page 7

Lieutenant Gove.nor - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Total

Peria Muhoz Hopkins

Dan Patrick

Timothy Mabry

Esala Wueschner

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

45

1,422

93

6

2.87%

90.80%

594%

0.38%

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4S

1,422

93

6

2.87%

90.80%

534%

0.38%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Ovetuotes:

1,566 100.00%

118

3

'1,566 100.00%

118

3

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0

0

0

0

Attorney Gen€ral - REPUBUCAN PARTY

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

loan Huffman

Mayes Middleton

Chip Roy

Aaron Reitz

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

t60

453

529

178

23.68v.

29.80%

343070

11.71%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

360

453

529

178

23.68%

29.&%

!4.80%

11.71%

0

0

0

0

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvote5

1,520 100.00%

165

2

'r,520 100.00%

165

2

0 0.00% 0

0

0

0.00%

0

0

Comptroller of Public Accounts - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Total

Michael Bedanga

Christi Craddick

Don Huffines

Kelly Hancock

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

72

308

700

419

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

72

308

700

419

4.80v.

20.55%

46.700/.

27s5%

4.80%

2053%

46.70%

2795%

0

0

0

0

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

OveNotes:

'1,499 100.00%

187

1

1,499 100.00%

187

1

0

0

0

0.00% 0

0

0

0.00%

Commissioner of the Gencral Land Office - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Pafty Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

0 0.00% 1,291 ',t00.00% 0 0.00% 1,291 100.00.,6

0

0

0

0

0

0

Dawn Euckingham

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

0.004/. 1,291 100.00%

396

0

0.00./. 1,291 100.00%

396

0

Cumulative Resultr Report

Run Time

Run Date

720 PM

0)!01t2026

Unofficial Results

Regirtered Vol€rs

1787 o{O = 0.00%

Pie<inals Reportlng

0of8=O00oZ,

Eariy Voting Election Day Voting

Choice

0

0

0

0

Early Voting Election Day Voting



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026

Page 8

Commissioner of Agriculture - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Early Voting Ele(tion Day Voting Total

Nate Sheets

Sid Miller

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

736

738

49.91%

s0.07%

0.00%

0.00%

736

738

4993%

50.07%

Cast Votes:

lJndetuotes:

Ovetuotes:

1,474 100.00%

213

0

1,474 100.000/.

213

0

0 0.00% 0

0

0

0

0

0.00%

Railroad Commissioner - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

80 French

Hawk Dunlap

Jim Wright

,ames (Jim) Matlock

Katherine Culbert

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

219

129

562

401

105

15.47%

9.11%

39.59%

2832%

7.42%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.@%

219

129

562

401

105

15 41%

9.11%

39.69%

2432%

7A2%

Cast Votes:

lJnde otes:

Overvotes:

1,416 100.00%

269

2

1,416 100.@%

259

2

0

0

0

0

0

0.00% 0 0.00%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court - REPUBIICAN PARTY

Choice Party Abscntee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Jimmy Blacklock 0 0.00% 1,101 100.00% 0 0.00% 1.30,| '100.00%

Cast votes:

UndeNotes:

OveNotes:

1,301 100.00%

386

0

1,301 100.0070

386

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00% 0 0.00%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 Unexpired Term - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Total

James P. Sullivan 1,290 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,290 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

'1.290 100.00%

397

0

1,290 100.00%

397

0

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0

0

0

0

Cumulative Results Report

Run lime

Run Date

7.24 PM

a3/43/2026

Unofficlal Results

Reobtcrld Vote6

1737of0:0.00%

Pr€cinc$ Repoadrg

0o18=000%

Party Abrentee Voting

Choice

Early Voti[g Election Day Voting

0 0.00%



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026

Paqe 9

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Ele.tion Day Voting Total

Kyle l-lawkins 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,281 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

OveNotes:

1,281 100.00%

406

0

1,281 100.00vo

406

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00% 0 0.00%

Justice, Suprerne Court, Place 8 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Brett Busby 0 0.00% 1,285 100.00% 0 0.00% 1.285 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

1,285 100.00%

402

0

1,285 1m.00%

402

0

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0

0

0

0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appealg Place 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Lesli Fitpatrjck

Brent Coffee

Alison Fox

Thomas Smith

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.70%

31.02%

17.69%

28.59%

t08

421

240

388

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

308

421

24
388

22.70%

31.02%

17.69%

28.59%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

r,357 100.00%

330

0

1,357 1@.00%

330

0

0 0.00% 0

0

0

0

0

0.00v.

Judgc, Court of €riminal Appeals, Place 4 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Kevin Patrick Yeary 0 0.00% 1.266 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,266 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotesl

Overvotes:

1,266 100.00%

421

0

'1,266 100.00%

421

0

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0

0

0

0

Cumulatlve Rcaults Report

Run lime

Run Date

7:20 PM

03/03/2026

unofficial Results

Rcglitered Votors

1787of0=0.00%

Prcdnct! nepordng

0of8:0.00%

1,281 100.00%



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ETECTION

3/3/2026

Paqe 10

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Jennifer Balido

John Messinger

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

456

884

14.03%

65.97%

0.00%

0.00%

456 14.01%

884 65.97%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

1,340 100.00%

344

3

0 0.00% 0 0 00% 1,340 10{,00%

344

3

Member, State Board

0

0

0

0

of Education, District No. 9 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Total

Stephen Yearout

Rachel Hogue

Kason Huddle5ton

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

254

591

524

18.55%

43.17v.

38.28v.

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

254

591

524

18.55%

43.17%

38.28%

0

0

0

Cast votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

1,369 100.00%

318

0

1,369 100.00%

318

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.0006 0 0.00%

state senator, District No. 3 - REPUBTICAN PARW

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Trent Ashby

Rhonda Ward

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

1,016

577

63.78%

36.22%

0.00%

0.00%

1,016

577

63.78%

3622%

Cast Votes:

Undervoteg:

Ove oles:

1,593 100.00%

93

1

1,593 100.00%

93

1

0

0

0

0

0

0.00% 0 0.00%

State Repres€ntative. District No. 11 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Joanne Shofner 0 0.00% 1.305 100 0070 0 0.00% '1,305 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

1,305 100.00%

382

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00./" 0 0.00% 1,305 100.00%

182

0

Cumulatlve Re.ults Report

Run Time

Run Date

7i20 PM

03t03/2026

Unofficial Results

R.glrterei votGr!

1 787 of 0 : 0.00'@

P.€<irrfs Rcpordm

0of8=0.00%

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026

Paqe 11

Chief Justice, 15th court of Appeals District - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Scott Brister 0 0.00% 1,271 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,271 100.O0vo

Cast Votes:

Undervot€s:

Ovetuoles:

1,27't 100.00%

416

0

1,271 100.00%

416

0

0 0.00% 0

0

0

0

0

0.00%

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District Place No.2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voling Early Voting Election Day Voting

0 0.00% 1,262 100.00% 0 0.00% 1.262 100.00%

Cast Votesi

Undervotes:

Overvotesi

1,262 100.00%

425

0

1 .262 100.00%

425

0

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0

0

0

0

Justice, l5th Court of Appeals District Place No. 3 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Total

AprilFarris 0 0.00% 1,263 100.00% 9
0

0

0

0.00./" 1,263 100.00%

Cast Votes:

UndeNotesi

OveNotes:

1,263 100.00%

424

0

1.263 100 0070

424

0

0 0.00% 0.00./"

0

0

Chief Justice, tzth Court of Appeals Dinrict - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Brian Hoyle 0 0.00% 1,265 100.00% 0 0.007" 1.265 100.00vo

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotesi

'1,265 100.00%

422

0

1,265 100.00%

422

0

0 0.00% 0

0

0

0.00%

0

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

0 0 00% 1,260 100.00% 1,250 100.00%Michael Davis

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

1,260 100.00%

427

0

0.00% 1,260 100.00%

427

0

0 0.00q" 0

0

0

0

0

Cumrlative Rerula Report

Run li.1e

Run Date

7:24 PM

031A12026

Unofflcial Results

R€glrterrd Voterg

1737of0=0.00ryo

Pr€cincG Repordng

rtofS=0.110%

Scoft K. Field

Total

Early Voting Election Day Voting

Justi(e, 12th Court of Appeals District, Pla€e No. 3 Unexpired Term - REPUBLTCAN PARTY

0 0.00%



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026

Paqe 12

District Judge, 273rd Judicial District - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

James A. ("Jim") Payne,lr 0 0.00% 1,364 100.0070 0 0.0070 1,364 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Unde otes:

OveNotes:

1,364 100.00%

32r

0

1,364 100.00%

323

0

0 0.00% 0

0

0

0.00%

0

0

County Judge - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Total

Richard A. Bamett

Stephen Crowell

Michael Presley

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1,060

443

128

u39%

27.160k

7.85%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1,060

443

128

64.99qo

27.160/.

7.85.A

0

0

0

Cast Votes:

lJnde otes:

Overvotes:

1,631 100.00%

1

1,611 100.0070

55

1

0

0

0

0

0

0.00./" 0 0.00%

District Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Lisa Dew Pitre 0 0.00% 1,357 100.00% 0 0.0070 1,357 100.00%

Cast Votes:

lJnderuotes:

Ovetuotes:

1,357 100.00%

330

0

0

0

0

0 00% 0 0.00%

0

0

County Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

.Jamie Clark

.Jacee Ebarb

0

0

0.00%

0.00E

0.00%

0.00%

708

934

43.12%

56.88%

0

Cast Votes:

Undervotesi

Overvotes:

1,642 100.00%

44

1

1,642 100.0u%

44

,l

0 0.00% 0

0

0

0.00%

0

0

Sheriff, Unexpired Term - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
0 0.00% 1.451 100.00% 0 0.00% 1.453 100.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0

0

George Griffith

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Ove otes:

1,453 100.00%

234

0

1,453 100.00%

234

0

Cumulatlve Results Report

Run liae
Run Oate

7:2O PM

03/03/2426

Unofficial Results

Ragbt.red Vote6

1787of0=0.00&o

kccinrts R.pordng

0of8=0.00%

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

1,357 100.00%

330

0

0

708 43.12%

934 56.88%

0

0



SABINE COUNW, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/20?6

Page 13

County Treasurer - REPUBIICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Tricia Woods Jacks 1,394 100.00% 0 0.0070 1,394 ',r00.00%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotet

1,394 100.00%

293

0

1.394 100.00%

293

0

0 0.00% 0

0

0

0

0

0.00%

County Commisslon€r, PrGcinct No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee voting Early voting Election Day voting Total

Keith Nabou6 0 0.00% 348 100.00% 0 0.00% 348 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

348 100.00%

't3

0

0 0.00% 0

0

0

0.007" 348 100.00%

73

0

0

0

county commissioner, Precinct No. 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

James "Bubba" Lowe

Chad Wamer

0

0

0

0

301

129

0.00%

0.00%

301

129

70.00%

30.00%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

430 100.00%

15

0

430 100.00%

15

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.0070 0 0.00%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Randy L Tomlinson

Michael (Mike) Olsen

Scott Dyer

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

294

224

433

30.91%

23.55%

45.5310

294

224

433

10.9106

23.55%

45.53y.

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

0

0

0

0

0

0 0.007. 951 100.00%

44

0

951 100.00%

44

0

0.00%

Justice of the Peace. Precind No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARry

Party Absentee Voting Total

0 0.00% 563 100.00%Henry Alvarado

Cast Vote!:

Undetuotes:

Oveavotes:

s63 100.00%

129

0

563 100.00%

129

0

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0

0

Comulative R6ults Report

Run Time

Rrm Date

7:2O PM

03/03t2o26

unofficial Resultg

RGgtt.Ed Vota6

1 78? oi 0 . 0.00%

Pr€air.ts R.Potdl{
0o{8=0.00%

0 0.00%

0 00./.

0.00%

70.000/.

30.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Choice Early Voting Election Day Voting

s63 100.00% 0 0.00%

0

0



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECIION

3/3/?026

Paqe 14

County Chair - REPUELICAN PARTY

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Ce.i Matthews 0 0.00% 1,312 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,3r2 100.00%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

1,312 100.00%

375

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00% 0 0.00% 1,312 100.00%

375

0

Proposition 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

YES

NO

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

1,438

121

92.24%

7.760/o

0.00%

0.00%

1,438

121

92.24%

7.76%

Cast Votesi

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

1,559 100.00%

2

'1,559 100.00%

126

2

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Proposition 2 - REPUBLICAN PARW

Choice Party Absentee Voting Total

YES

NO

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1,567

61

96.2s%

3.7546

0

Cast Votesr

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

1,628 100.00%

2

0

0

0

0

0

0 00% 0 0.00%

Proposition 3 - REPUBI-ICAN PARTY

Choice Total
YES

NO

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

1,221

380

76.26%

23.74%

0.00%

0.00%

76.26%

23.74%

Cast Votes:

lJnde otes:

Overvotes:

1,601 100.00%

72

.14

0 0.00% 0

0

0

0

0

0.000/o 100.00%

Cumulatlve R6ults Report

Run Ti.ne

Run Date

7:20 PM

0a/03/2026

UnofficLal Results

Regkrertd Vot 15

1787of0=0.00%

P..ttntt! Repor{ng

0o{8=0.00%

Choice

0

Early Voting Eleciion Day Voting

1,567 96.25%

61 3.75v. 0

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

1.528 100.00%

57

2

1,221

380

0

0
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Proposition 4 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day voting Total

YES

NO

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

1,447

161

89.99.k

10.010,6

1.447

161

89.99%

'10.01%

1,608 100.00%

78

1

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,608 100.00%

780

0

0

0

Proposition 5 - REPUBLICAN PARry

Choi(e Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

YE5

NO 0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

1,496

113

9238%

1.02%

0.00%

0.00%

1,496

113

92.98v.

7.02%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

1,609 100.00%

75

3

1,609 100.00%

75

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0

0

0

0

Proposition 5 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

YES

NO

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

1,486

128

92.07%

7.93%

0.0070

0.00%

1,486

128

92.07%

7.91va

Cast Votes:

Unde otes:

Overvotes:

1,614 100.00%

72

1

1,614 100.00%

12

1

0

0

0

0

0

0.00% 0 0.00%

Proposition 7 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Total
YES

NO

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

1.515

B4

9475% 0.00%

0.00%

1,515

u
4.75%

525%

0

0

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

OveNotes:

1,599 100.00%

86

2

'1,599 100.00%

86

2

0 0.00% 0 0.007.

0

0

0

0

€urnulatlva Resulta Report

Run Time

Run Date

7:20 PM

03/03t2026

Unorficial Resrlts

R€gbtercd Volc6

1 787 of 0 - 0.00o,6

ke<tnct! ie9lrSng
0of8=0.00%

Choice

0.00%

0.00"/"

Cast Votesi

Undervotes:

Overvotes: 1

Party Absentee Voting

0

Early Voting Election Day Voting
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8 REPUBTICAN

Choice Party Abs€ntee voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

YES

NO

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

1,569

49

96.97%

3.03%

0.00%

0.00%

1,569

49

9637%

3.03%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

1,618 100.00%

69

0

1,518 100.00%

69

0

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Proposition 9 - REPUBTTCAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

YES

NO

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.0070

4.00./.

1,369

208

85.8'1%

13.',tg%

0

0

Cast Votes:

LJndervotes:

Ovetuotes:

1,577 100.00%

106

4

1,577 100.00%

106

4

0

0

0

0

0

0.00% 0 0.00%

Proposition 10 - REPUBIICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

YES

NO

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1,488

69

95.57%

441%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

1,557 100.00%

126

4

0

0

0

0

0

0.00./. 0 0.0070 1,557 100.00%

126

4

Proposition 1 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Yes

No

94

2

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.000k

97.92%

2.08vo

0.00%

0.00%

97.92%

2.08%

94

2

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00./. 96

4

0

100.000/o 0.00v" 96 100.00%

Cunnrlative Results R€port

Run Time

Run Dale

7:20 PM

a3N3/2026

Unofffci.l R6ultJ

R€glt'tcrrd Vorll!
'1787oI0=0.00@a

Prerinct! Rapordng

0of8=000%

1,369 86.81%

208 13.190/o

1,488 95.57%

69 4.43v.

Choice


